90, Earth work/Platform 
work at NLDM & ANSB in SIR-AADR section of UMB Division” 

2 Approximate 
cost of the work 

Rs. 27,16,433.00/- approx. (Twenty Seven Lakh Sixteen Thousand Four 
Hunderd Thirty Three Only) inclusive of all Taxes. 

3 Earnest money  54400/- (Fifty Four Thousand Four Hundred Only) 

4 Similar Nature 
of Work 

Any Civil Engineering Work. 

Note 1- Tenderer may be required to submit the schedule of those 
works, Completion/Performance Certificates of which have been 
submitted by him/her in support of 30/40/60% (as the case may be)